

City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 10/01/2018 F

Page 1 of 2

	<u> </u>								
Ship To: EVMNTL SRVS-DISPOSAL DIVISION MS1103A 9601 RIDGEHAVEN CT STE 310 SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1676		STE 210				Billing Contact: CATHY WIELAND Telephone:			
	100 0A 32123 1010				E	E-Mail:cwielar	nd@sa	ndiego.	gov
Vendor	Hawthorne Machinery Co 16945 Camino San Bernardo San Diego CA 92127-2405				Terms: within 30 c Delivery 1 FOB Dest				
				Ī	Buyer:	Ray Falco	n		
					•	e: 619-236-6			
Vendor	ID: 10002737 Telephone:858-674-716	62 E-Mail:	jpolujancewicz@hawthorne	ecat.c	-				
			jp enajanee mez emananeme		E-Mail:	RFalcon@	sandie	go.gov	
Line #	Item ID/Description Serv # Service Description	scription	Del.Date Q	uanti	ty/Ord UoM	Unit Price/Pr Conv Fac		Exte	nded Price
1	980K Loader		04/29/2019		10 EA	9450.00	EA	USD	94,500.00
	Send invoices via USPS to the Bill To address, of email to: Landfills_AP@sandiego.gov	or as a PDF at	tached to						
	** Please place PO number & "Miramar Landfill"	on invoice **							
	Vendor to provide rental of one (1) 980K Heavy- Landfill Operations, at \$9,450.00 per month. Thi valid from 07/01/2018 through 04/29/2019. Cont	s purchase or	der is						
	Department Contact: Landfills_AP@sandiego.go	vo							
	Non-Deductible Tax							USD	7,323.75
****	Item partially delivered								
2	972K Heavy-Duty Loader w/Tink Bucket		04/29/2019		10 EA	7100.00	EA	USD	71,000.00
	Send invoices via USPS to the Bill To address, o email to: Landfills_AP@sandiego.gov	or as a PDF at	tached to						
	** Please place PO number & "Miramar Landfill"	on invoice **							
	Vendor to provide rental of one (1) 972K Heavy- Bucket for Miramar Landfill Operations, at \$7,10 purchase order is valid from 07/01/2018 through Contract: #4600001981.	0.00 per mont							
	Department Contact: Landfills_AP@sandiego.go	vo							
	Non-Deductible Tax	-						USD	5,502.50
****	Item partially delivered							000	0,002.00
3	(2) 972K Heavy-Duty Loader		04/29/2019		20 EA	6812.00	EA	USD	136,240.00
	Send invoices via USPS to the Bill To address, o email to: Landfills_AP@sandiego.gov	or as a PDF at	tached to						
	** Please place PO number & "Miramar Landfill"	on invoice **							
	Vendor to provide rental of two (2) 972K Heavy-	Duty Loader m	nachines for						
The Term	s and Conditions of this Purchase Order are	available at	http://www.sandiego.gov/pure	chasii	ng/vendor	SEE	LA	ST I	PAGE
	-	RTANT!				FC		ΓΟΤ	
To ensur	e prompt payments, PO # must appear to Billing Contact person at Bill-To addre	[.] on all ship ess listed a	ments and invoices; all in bove	voice	es must be				



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 10/01/2018

Page 2 of 2

Line #	Item ID/Description Serv# Service Description	Del.Date	Quantity/Ord UoM	Unit Price/Prc U Conv Factor	om Ext	ended Price
	Miramar Landfill Operations, at \$6,812/each per month. This purchas order is valid from 07/01/2018 through 04/29/2019. Contract: #4600001981.	e				
	Department Contact: Landfills_AP@sandiego.gov					
	Non-Deductible Tax				USD	10,558.6
***	Item partially delivered					
4	160M2 AWD Motor Grader	04/29/2019	10 EA	8064.00 E	A USD	80,640.0
	Send invoices via USPS to the Bill To address, or as a PDF attached email to: Landfills_AP@sandiego.gov	to				
	** Please place PO number & "Miramar Landfill" on invoice **					
	Vendor to provide rental of one (1) Caterpillar model 160M2 AWD Mo Grader for Miramar Landfill Operations, at \$8,064.00 per month. This purchase order is valid from 07/01/2018 through 04/29/2019. Contract: #4600001981.					
	Department Contact: Landfills_AP@sandiego.gov					
	Non-Deductible Tax				USD	6,249.6
***	Item partially delivered					
5	740B Dump Truck	04/29/2019	10 EA	8888.00 E	A USD	88,880.0
	Send invoices via USPS to the Bill To address, or as a PDF attached email to: Landfills_AP@sandiego.gov	to				
	** Please place PO number & "Miramar Landfill" on invoice **					
	Vendor to provide rental of one (1) 740B Dump Truck for Miramar La Operations, at \$8,880 per month. This purchase order is valid from 07/01/2018 through 04/29/2019. Contract: #4600001981.	ndfill				
	Department Contact: Landfills_AP@sandiego.gov					
	Non-Deductible Tax				USD	6,888.2
***	Item partially delivered					
6	735B Water Wagon	04/29/2019	10 EA	9935.00 E	A USD	99,350.00
	Send invoices via USPS to the Bill To address, or as a PDF attached email to: Landfills_AP@sandiego.gov	to				
	** Please place PO number & "Miramar Landfill" on invoice **					
	Vendor to provide rental of one (1) 735B Water Wagon for Miramar Landfill Operations, at \$9,395.00 per month. This purchase order is valid from 07/01/2018 through 04/29/2019. Contract: #4600001981.					
	Department Contact: Landfills_AP@sandiego.gov					
	Non-Deductible Tax				USD	7,699.63
***	Item partially delivered					
The Term	s and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://	www.sandiego.gc	ov/purchasing/vendor			F70.040 -
	IMPORTANT!	Line Item Tot	al \$ \$	570,610.0 44,222.2		
					¥	
o ensur	e prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above	and invoices;	all invoices must be	PO Total	\$	614,832.2